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File #:  Version: 12015-2148

Status:Type: Proclamation Adopted

File created: In control:10/20/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:10/20/2015 10/20/2015

Enactment date: 10/20/2015 666Enactment #:

10/20/2015Effective date:

Title: NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby
commend, Adam Wade for his contributions to the performing arts ; and,

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare
Saturday, October 17, 2015, to be “Adam Wade Day” in the City of Pittsburgh.

Sponsors: Reverend Ricky V. Burgess, All Members
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AdoptedCity Council10/20/2015 1 Pass
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